
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DNF

DNF

No.

44

1

110

85

95

0

8

01

77

93

81

59

58

158

96

190

90

06

51

Name

Joel Quadracci

Travis Engen

Lisa Hansen

Daniel Brown

Robert & Josh Boller

George F. Balbach

Owen Coon

James Jackson

Russell Poole

Chip Halverson

Robert Mocas

Frank Beck

Edmond Russ

James Cullen

Dan Hayes/Sharon Frey

Doug Radix

Robert Burnside

Skott Burkland

Frank Boucher

Class

2FB

5FM

8BP

8RS

5BSR

3CP

3M

3CP

8CP

5ASR

8BS

6GTU

3CP

8BP

2FF

1FP

2FB

8BP

8BP

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

2

1

1

2

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

2:22.149

2:32.775

2:41.434

2:32.797

2:39.797

2:45.360

2:45.206

2:45.012

2:47.672

2:30.864

2:50.099

2:32.284

2:50.031

2:41.202

2:44.907

3:07.774

2:36.963

3:03.545

2:50.956

Laps

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

9

4

Year

1969

1962

1969

1975

1963

1960

1994

1964

1970

1976

1967

1972

1958

1972

1972

1955

1968

1969

1969

Make

Brabham

Lotus

Porsche

Ford

Lotus

Porsche

SCCA Ent.

Porsche

Porsche

Chevron

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Titan

Mercedes

Winkelmann

Porsche

Porsche

Model

BT29

23B

911S

Escort RS MKI

23B

356

SRF

356

914/6

B36

GTV

914/6

Speedster

914/6

MK VIB

190 SL

WDB1

911

911S

Points

26

26

31

26

26

31

26

27

26

26

26

26

24

27

26

26

22

0

0
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Margin of Victory

2:04.906

Avg. Speed

81.518

Best Lap Tm

2:22.149

Best Spd

101.302

Best Lap by

44 - Joel Quadracci

2015 SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Dairyland Vintage-Classic Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:27:19

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/16/2015 05:20 PM


